FALL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
A LONG HISTORY IN THE INDUSTRY
Curbell has been supplying hospitals and long-term care facilities with innovative products for
over 60 years. We have strong relationships with bed, television, and nurse call system
manufacturers, and we work closely with them to ensure that our products work properly and
safely with all types of equipment. Most importantly, we work with you, to create custom solutions
that meet your requirements and specifications.
EXPERIENCE IN NURSE CALL

(CSP-SNP-CAB: sold separately)
Chair Pad
Bed Pad
Bed Pad Chair Pad
The transmitter and cable attach to these snap connectors
Since patients are often unattended while in their
room, there is a significantly higher chance of falls
than in other parts of your facility. Adding sensor
pads to both beds and chairs can provide additional
warning about a potential fall.
CARE
TEAM
TIP
1-800-235-7500  •  www.curbellmedical.com 16
LIFESPAN PAD STYLE 7" x 15" CHAIR PADS 10" x 15" CHAIR PADS 10" x 30" BED PADS
30 Day Snap Pad (must be used with a cable or transmitter) CSP-SCP-07-10PK (10 pack) — CSP-SBP-10-10PK
18 Month
Corded Timed Pad — CSP-C18MO-TC10-34 CSP-B18MO-TC10-92
Cordless Timed Pad — CSP-C18MO-TW10 CSP-B18MO-TW10
Corded Under Mattress Pad — — CSP-UM-C10-92
Cordless Under Mattress Pad — — CSP-UM-W10
SENSOR PAD ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
Snap-Pad Transmitter Reusable transmitter for bed and chair Snap-Pads CSP-PT-11
78" Snap Cable 78" Snap cable for bed and chair Snap-Pads CSP-SNP-CAB
18 Month Transmitter 18 month transmitter for 18 month cordless sensor pads CSP-TW-TX18MO
92" Breakaway Cable 92" Replacement breakaway cable for 18 month and Under Mattress sensor pads CSP-CC-92
34" Breakaway Cable 34" Replacement breakaway cable for 18 month chair pads and Under Mattress sensor pads                            CSP-CC-34
72" Sensor Pad Extender Cable Extends Curbell sensor pad cords by six feet CSP-EC-72
* 30 Day Cordless Pads must be used with the CSP-PT-11 Disposable Transmitter (sold separately — see below).
NOTE: The 18 Month transmitter (CSP-TW-TX18MO) is included with 18 month cordless pads.
CORDED
Corded pads are a good choice when you need

Band Unbreakable strap (included)
NURSE CALL FOR MOBILE PATIENTS
The CS-TXP-11 Wireless Alert Wristband is designed for patients who may leave their room
independently but remain at risk for falls. Used with our BC600 Cordless Monitor, it works
wirelessly within a 60-foot range. Patients can trigger the alarm at any time by pressing the
red button.
. Compatible with BC600 cordless monitors
. Connecting the BC600 to the nurse call system allows notification at the nurse’s station
. Active Alert button allows manual triggering of an alarm through the BC600 Cordless
Monitor
. Assurance LED when button is pressed
. Water resistant to IP65 (can be used in the bathroom and shower)
WIRELESS ALERT
WRISTBAND
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER
Single Use Wristbands (10 pack) CSP-SUWB-10PK 21475
Reusable Wristband CS-WOL-01 28978
1-800-235-7500  •  www.curbellmedical.com 23
Although getting out of bed or up from a chair are common situations for falls, they're not the
only ones. Patients who are more mobile could fall anywhere in their room — like when going to